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with up to two decimal places 

 
 

 

0 3 2 

 
 

 

0 3 1 
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5 3 2 

The number shown has _ ones,  

_ tenths and _ hundredths. 
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tens ones tenths hundredths 

 
 
 
 

The value of the 
underlined digit is:  

 or  
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0.13 

0.43 

0.43 

0.1 

0.43 

0.22 

0.13 + 0._ = 0.43 0.1 + 0.__ = 0.43 0.22 + 0.__ = 0.43 

To be able to write numbers  
with up to two decimal places 

The number has 6 ones. 

The number has 3 hundredths. 

The number has one decimal place. 

The number has an even tenth digit. 23.1 

24.53 

41.25 

36.12 
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To be able to write numbers  
with up to two decimal places 

I have made the 

number 3.3 in my 

place value chart.  

 
 

 


